
Date Day

18.04.25 Fri

26.04.25 Sat

16.05.25 Fri

21.06.25 Sat

05.07.25 Sat

12.07.25 Sat

19.07.25 Sat

26.07.25 Sat

14.08.25 Thu

06.09.25 Sat

13.09.25 Sat

11.10.25 Sat

08.11.25 Sat

14.11.25 Fri

15.11.25 Sat

22.11.25 Sat

13.01.26 Thu

07.02.26 Sat

14.02.26 Sat

21.02.26 Sat

Cook Without Fire (I H)

List of Activities & Competitions

Middle Section : Classes VI to VIII

Competitions & Activities

Fun Day-Theme Based Drawing Competition Inter Class

Poster Making Competition (I C)

G.K. Quiz

Story Telling Competition (I H)

Van Mahotsav

English Calligraphy

English Extempore Competition (I H)

Hindi Calligraphy

Krishna Janmashtami - Dahi Handi Pratiyogita

Grand Parent's Day Celebration

Hindi Diwas Celebration

Hindi & English Poem Recitation

Solo Dance Competition

Children's Day Celebration

Solo Song Competition

kite decoration competition 

Doha path

Best Out Of Waste

Mathematics Quiz


